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Strem Chemicals Award for Pure or Applied Inorganic
Chemistry
List of Recipients

*Contact awards@cheminst.ca to request the award lecture name.

Date Award Winner

2026

2025

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

Christopher Caputo

Johanna M. Blacquiere

Rodney D. L. Smith
Oleksandr Voznyy
David E. Herbert
Laura Turculet

Joe B. Gilroy

Tim Storr

Eric Rivard

Dwight Seferos
Curtis P. Berlinguette
Muralee Murugesu

Paul Ragogna

Mark MacLachlan

Mark Stradiotto

Derek P. Gates

Daniel B. Leznoff

Hanadi Sleiman

Lecture*

Coaxing Main Group Elements into New Bonding and Phosphorescent Environments
Organo-Tellurium Materials and Reactive Molecules

Do Molecules Really Help Us Understand Heterogeneous Catalysts?

Lanthanides the New Enables

Fun with Main Group Chemistry: From Fundamental Discoveries to Interesting
Applications

Supramolecular Inorganic Chemistry: Constructing Molecules and Materials with
Interesting Structures and Properties

New Strategies in P, N Ligand Design: Applications in Challenging Late Metal-
Catalyzed Transformations

Adventures in Phosphorus Chemistry: A Journey from Molecules to Polymers and
Back Again

Ancient Metals in Advanced Materials: Cyanoaurate-Based Coordination Polymers

Assembling Materials with DNA as the Guide
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2008

2007

George Shimizu

Deryn Fogg

Nanoporous Metal Organic Frameworks: Possibilities from Porous Materials to Fuel
Cell Membranes

Catalyst Design in Olefin Metathesis and Tandem Catalysis

Award for Pure or Applied inorganic Chemistry
Sponsored by the CIC Inorganic Chemistry Division

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

1997

Bernhard Kraatz

David Antonelli

Michael Wolf
Robin G. Hicks
Gary J. Schrobilgen
Richard Oakley
Thomas Ziegler
Geoffrey Ozin
Robert H. Morris

lan Manners

Redox Active Peptides: From Macrocycles to Barrels and Helicates

Electroactive Mesoporous Oxides as Hosts for 1-d Molecular Wires and Functional
Materials for Nitrogen Activation and Hydrogen Storage

Metal-Containing Conjugated Materials: Oligomers, Polymers and Nanomaterials

Non-classical Hydrogen Bonding and the Heterolytic Splitting of Dihydrogen



