



Canadian Society for Chemistry | **For Our Future**
Société canadienne de chimie | **Pour notre avenir**

Strem Chemicals Award for Pure or Applied Inorganic Chemistry

List of Recipients

*Contact awards@cheminst.ca to request the award lecture name.

Date	Award Winner	Lecture*
2026	Christopher Caputo	
2025	Johanna M. Blacquiere	
2024	Rodney D. L. Smith	
2023	Oleksandr Voznyy	
2022	David E. Herbert	
2021	Laura Turculet	
2020	Joe B. Gilroy	
2019	Tim Storr	
2018	Eric Rivard	Coaxing Main Group Elements into New Bonding and Phosphorescent Environments
2017	Dwight Seferos	Organo-Tellurium Materials and Reactive Molecules
2016	Curtis P. Berlinguette	Do Molecules Really Help Us Understand Heterogeneous Catalysts?
2015	Muralee Murugesu	Lanthanides the New Enables
2014	Paul Ragogna	Fun with Main Group Chemistry: From Fundamental Discoveries to Interesting Applications
2013	Mark MacLachlan	Supramolecular Inorganic Chemistry: Constructing Molecules and Materials with Interesting Structures and Properties
2012	Mark Stradiotto	New Strategies in P, N Ligand Design: Applications in Challenging Late Metal-Catalyzed Transformations
2011	Derek P. Gates	Adventures in Phosphorus Chemistry: A Journey from Molecules to Polymers and Back Again
2010	Daniel B. Leznoff	Ancient Metals in Advanced Materials: Cyanoaurate-Based Coordination Polymers
2009	Hanadi Sleiman	Assembling Materials with DNA as the Guide

2008	George Shimizu	Nanoporous Metal Organic Frameworks: Possibilities from Porous Materials to Fuel Cell Membranes
2007	Deryn Fogg	Catalyst Design in Olefin Metathesis and Tandem Catalysis

Award for Pure or Applied inorganic Chemistry

Sponsored by the CIC Inorganic Chemistry Division

2006	Bernhard Kraatz	Redox Active Peptides: From Macrocycles to Barrels and Helicates
2005	David Antonelli	Electroactive Mesoporous Oxides as Hosts for 1-d Molecular Wires and Functional Materials for Nitrogen Activation and Hydrogen Storage
2004	Michael Wolf	Metal-Containing Conjugated Materials: Oligomers, Polymers and Nanomaterials
2003	Robin G. Hicks	
2002	Gary J. Schrobilgen	
2001	Richard Oakley	
2000	Thomas Ziegler	
1999	Geoffrey Ozin	
1998	Robert H. Morris	Non-classical Hydrogen Bonding and the Heterolytic Splitting of Dihydrogen
1997	Ian Manners	